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复旦大学
分数 人数 累计人数

611分及以上 52 52
610 10 62
609 13 75
608 12 87
607 18 105
606 11 116
605 23 139
604 25 164
603 8 172
602 25 197
601 19 216
600 31 247
599 29 276
598 24 300
597 21 321
596 34 355
595 38 393
594 29 422
593 38 460
592 40 500
591 47 547
590 46 593
589 48 641
588 51 692
587 55 747
586 55 802
585 57 859
584 77 936
583 66 1002
582 80 1082
581 71 1153
580 92 1245
579 84 1329
578 82 1411
577 73 1484
576 83 1567
575 84 1651
574 105 1756
573 79 1835
572 119 1954
571 100 2054
570 100 2154
569 89 2243
568 89 2332
567 83 2415
566 108 2523
565 108 2631
564 94 2725
563 119 2844
562 102 2946
561 109 3055
560 122 3177
559 118 3295
558 136 3431
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分数 人数 累计人数
557 120 3551
556 140 3691
555 108 3799
554 116 3915
553 126 4041
552 123 4164
551 126 4290
550 120 4410
549 107 4517
548 105 4622
547 113 4735
546 114 4849
545 107 4956
544 96 5052
543 114 5166
542 111 5277
541 115 5392
540 103 5495
539 85 5580
538 98 5678
537 89 5767
536 89 5856
535 79 5935
534 97 6032
533 94 6126
532 84 6210
531 91 6301
530 63 6364
529 68 6432
528 70 6502
527 75 6577
526 72 6649
525 75 6724
524 79 6803
523 53 6856
522 70 6926
521 59 6985
520 52 7037
519 50 7087
518 60 7147
517 42 7189
516 43 7232
515 45 7277
514 45 7322
513 46 7368
512 26 7394
511 45 7439
510 28 7467
509 31 7498
508 33 7531
507 31 7562
506 30 7592
505 33 7625
504 32 7657
503 24 7681
502 23 7704




